EW DEVLIN PARK TENNIS COURTS

FALL 2020 SCHEDULE

Note: Court numbering used solely for purposes of creating the schedule. Unless specifically marked for use through EW Rec Committee, time slots are available for general resident use.

TIME

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

COURT 1 COURT 2

COURT 1 COURT 2

COURT 1

COURT 2

COURT 1 COURT 2

COURT 1 COURT 2

COURT 1 COURT 2

COURT 1 COURT 2

7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

EW Rec Tennis

EW Rec Tennis

EW Rec
Pickleball

EW Rec
Pickleball

EW Rec Tennis

EW Rec Tennis

EW Rec
Pickleball

EW Rec Tennis

EW Rec Tennis

EW Rec Tennis

EW Rec Tennis
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